## **CHERRY BLOSSOM PRE-SCHOOL**



## PRICE LIST – SEPTEMBER 2022

Provision	Times	Fees	Information
Early Morning Session	7:30 – 12:00	£21	Includes breakfast& snack
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Morning Session	9:00 - 12:00	£13.50	Includes snack
2yoo / 3 & 4 universal offer am place	9:00 – 12:00	No charge	Includes snack
All Day	7:30 – 6:00	£50	Includes breakfast, tea & snacks
(30 hours funded)	9:00 – 3:00	No charge	Includes snacks
Day Session	9:00 – 3:15	£28.15	Includes snacks
Afternoon Session	12:15 – 3:15	£13.50	Includes snack
2yoo / 3 & 4 universal offer (pm place)	12:15 – 3:15	No charge	Includes snack
Late Sessions	3:00 - 4:30	£6.75	Includes snack
	3:00 - 5:30 3:00 - 6:00	£13.25 £15.50	Includes tea & snack Includes tea & snack
	7:30 – 4:30	£41.00	Includes breakfast & snacks
	7:30 – 5:30 7:30 – 6:00	£48.00 £50	Includes breakfast, tea & snacks Includes breakfast, tea & snacks
	9:00 – 4:30	£33.75	Includes snacks
	9:00 - 5:30	£40.25	Includes tea & snacks
	9:00 - 6:00	£42.50	Includes tea & snacks
	12:15 – 4:30 12:15 – 5:30	£19.15 £25.65	Includes snacks Includes tea & snacks
	12:15 – 6:00	£27.90	Includes tea & snacks
Full week	7:30 – 5:30	£217.50 (includes 10% discount)	(£96 with 30 hours funding)
	7:30 – 6:00	£226.50 (includes 10% discount)	(£105 with 30 hours funding)

10% discount will be applied when sessions are taken over all 5 days.

If you would like to pay for a hot meal provided by school for a child who is with us for longer than 3 hours there is an additional charge of £2.81 (*This is the charge set by the service provider + VAT*)